
!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(!(
!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

$+

$+

Basin Falls
Broo k

Mi
dd

le 
Br

an
ch

Bo
g B

ro
ok

Town
Fa rm

Broo k
Tw

itchell

Bro
ok

Stony
Brook

BirdBrook

ColeBrook

Cobb Br oo k
Moos

e
Po

nd

Brook

Dun
ha

m
Bro

okWillow
Brook

Bogg
Brook

Lombard

Brook

Meadow

Brook

Minister
Brook

DarnitB r o ok

Mo
od

y B
ro

ok

Pennesseewassee Lake

Paine Pond

Bird Pond

Barnett Pond

Hall
Pond

Marshall Pond

Gary St

Hooper
LedgeRd

Town

Farm Rd

TechPark Dr

Ox
ford

St

Town and

Country Dr

Buckfield Rd
Ca

rm
an

Wa
yLake Rd

Fa
ir S

t Abby Rd

Mounta in

View Dr

Benson
Rd

Stati
on

Rd

Ry
ers

on
Hil

l R
d

Ol
d

Co
un

t y
Rd

Wh
itm

an
 S

t AldrichAve

Park St

Perk
ins

 Dr
Loon
Way

Fore St

Emery
Ave

Pleasant St

Korhonen
Rd

Douglas
Dr

Pik
es 

Hl

Western Ave

Moody Brook Rd

Lady
Bear Ln

Fre
nch

Rd

Wyatts

Way

Beal St

Nichol St

Blueberry

Rdg

Main St

Jeannes
Way

Ke
rri 

Dr

Cobbl e
Hil l Rd

StanleyLn

Cedarbrook

Ln Myrtle St
AshWay

Nishell Dr

Ips
wich

Cir

Sawmill Ln

Morse
Brook Dr

Captiva Dr

J and
A Ln

Bisco Rd

Sto
ny

Br
oo

k D
r

Dove Way

Thre
e

D Ln

Victory Ln

Owl
Hollow Ln

Churchill

Dr

JacksonCrossing Rd

HallsPond Rd

Partridge

Ln

Paine
Pond Rd

Thurlow Ave

Su
nd

an
ce

Ln

Sunrise Dr

Elm
St

Ben View

Way

Olson Rd

Corbett D
r

E
Ox ford Rd

Brown St

Mefford Ln

Bartlett St

Colby Ln

S Whitman
School Rd

Paris Rd

Sessions
Way

BirchAveKilgore Rd

High St

Be
ar 

Wa
y

Utility Rd

Monument

Dr

Porter Rd

Echo
Woods Dr

View Ln

Hill St

Apple Ln

Britton Dr

Pottle Rd

Jones
Mountain Rd

George

McKeen Rd

Al pine St

Inman Rd

Long View
Acres

E Main St

Orchard

Court Rd

Crockett

Ridge Rd

Streaked

MountainRd

C o
ld

W
a te

r
Br

oo
kR

d

Shore Ln

Shedd

Hollow Rd

TaylorWay

Mountain

View Rd

Noble Rd

Darnit Rd

Gr
ee

nle
af 

Av
e

JaysWay

Vill
age

 Ln

River Rd

Co
tta

ge
St

HarryBell Rd

Mack
 Rd

Cole
Pond Rd

N Whitman

School Rd

Mt Mica Rd

D and
B Ln

Up The
Hill Rd

Everett AveMustang

Ridge Rd

Old

Stage Rd

Clear
View Dr

Oxfo
rd R

d

Burnham Rd

Maple Ln

Ra
ms

de
ll

R d

CloverLn

Richards Ln

ParisHill Rd

Country

Club Rd

Ha
mm

on
d H

ts

Ev
ere

tt R
d

Fa
rm

 Vi
ew

 Ln

Hemlock Dr

Hutchins St

Military Rd

Paris
 Hill R

d

Saunders Rd

Birch
Way

Holden
Rd

Upper
Swallow Rd

C N Brown
Way

Eddie
Kahkonen Rd

KeeneRd

Old

Route 26

John HenryRd

Jenny
Ln

Stear ns H il l Rd

Lincoln
St Corbett

Rd

Stone
Rd

Prospect
Ave

Che
sley

Ln

Dean Rd

Sunken
Meadow Dr

Brook
Rd

Earl
Jack Rd

Webber Brook Rd

N Hodgdon Hill Rd

Mink
Farm Rd

Brook Rd

Main St

Durrell
Hill Rd

B r
o w

nR
d

Res
erv

oir
Rd

Gates
Hill Rd

Shore Dr

Hebron Rd

Elm
Hill Rd

P a rso
ns

Rd

Streaked Mountain Rd

Brac
kett

 Rd

McKeen Rd

Shepa r ds Ln

Finn Rd

Al
len

Sc
ho

ol
Rd

Brock

School R
d

Gra
ve

l
P i t

W
ay

N
Town

Fa rm
R d

Birchwood L n
Rose Beck Ln

Horse
Hi l lRd

Ellingwood Rd

Brett
Hill Rd

Christian

Ridge Rd

Kilgore
WayDurgin Rd

St
oc

k
Fa

rm
Rd

Roberts Rd

Bu tt er fie ld Rd

Brown
Mountain Rd

Ralph

Richardson Rd

Pa
rso

n s
R d

Su
mner

 Rd

Back St
Bethel Rd

King Hill Rd

UV118

UV26

UV119

UV117

29

400

700

40
0

1000

1000
600

12
00

800

70
0

600

900

60
0

400

700

700

600

1600

1000

600

600

900

70
0

70
0

600

700
800

700

500

70
0

130
0

1000

80
0

400

1200

100
0

70
0

40
0

14
00

1300

400

500

700

90
0

60
0

60
0

1500

500

40
0

40
0

500

50
0

1200

1200

700

13
00

1000

600

800

900

700

70
0

70
0

1100

60
0

50010
00

500
800

60
0

400

800

70
0

400

1000

400

600

40
0

400

800

700

900

600
500

600

50
0

12
00

700

80
0

800

500 1100

700

800

600

500

60
0

1000

50
0

70
0

40
0

500

600

50
0

600

1000

50
0

500

400

600

700

1200

400

500

500

700

600

40
0

400

400
1100

700

11
00

700

1000

500

1400

800

400

400

1200
70

0

1000500

400400

1200

1300

1700

1300

400

400

500

100
0

400

70
0

700

50
0

10
00

400

60
0

800

130
0

800

1400

70
0

800

700

1300

400

70
0

40
0

600

12
00

400

500

900

600

70
0

70
0

500

800

800

500

1300

500

500

500 1100

60
0

500

800

600

400

700

800

800

1100

600

800

60
0

600

40
0

600

1100

700

400

400

60
0

130
0

400

400

700

700

160
0

90
0

70
0

700

80
0

80
0

600
1000

400

800

800

700

400

1100600

600

1300

1100

1100

900
900

600

600

12
00

90
0

600

400

500400

800

900

1300

60
0

1500

600

10
00

60
0

1100

600

600

800

1100

700

600

1000

700

800

500

700

500

90
0

400

700

700

1400

1200

50
0

700

130
0

500

400

400

700

70
0

10
00

500

1300

1200

700

900

700

600

70
0

60
0

700

500

900
800

800

40
0

700

500

1100

700

600

900

800

400

600

120
0

700

500

700

1200

600

1100

1000

1100

900

800

800

7619
7615 7625

7600
7618

758875937594

77957583

7585

7570
75797794

7568
7563

7556
7553

75527561

7551 7550
7540

75377538 7530

7527
7534

7803
7519

751675287525

7511

7521
7504

74977496

70°25'0"W70°26'0"W70°27'0"W70°28'0"W70°29'0"W70°30'0"W70°31'0"W70°32'0"W70°33'0"W70°34'0"W70°35'0"W
44°19'0"N

44°18'0"N

44°17'0"N

44°16'0"N

44°15'0"N

44°14'0"N

44°13'0"N

44°12'0"N

44°11'0"N

.

June 2020

Not a legal survey map

Department of Agriculture,
Conservation and Forestry

Maine Forest  Service
Forest Policy & Management

Forest Operation Notification &
Shoreland Area* Map

0 4,000 8,000 12,0002,000
Feet

Paris

LO Last Name _____________________
LO First Name _____________________
Prepared By _______________________
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Date  _____________________________

This map is ADVISORY, for planning purposes only.
Actual ground conditions and water body locations
determine where and how MFS timber harvesting
rules apply. Contact the MFS for additional
information/assistance from a MFS Forester.

*See MFS Rule - Chapter 21 for additional inforrmation.

Statewide Standards

Wetlands
Emergent or Marine Wetland
Non-forested Wetlands Greater Than 10 acres

(Lacustrine, Palustrine)

Drainage Points
1234300 Acre Drainage Point

(start of the 75 ft buffer)
1234 - ID Number (location info)

56 25 Square Mile Drainage Point
(start of the 250 ft buffer)
56 ID Number (location info)

Outside Maine
LUPC - Unorganized or Deorganized Town

FON Town
Statewide Standards Rules do not apply
(Town/MDEP Standards apply)

Shoreline Integrity also applies to UNMAPPED streams
and wetlands.

Buffers

Shoreline Integrity - Streams draining less than
300 acres, ponds and Non-forested Wetlands
greater than 0.1 acres and less than 10 acres

250 Foot Buffer Zones
     Great Ponds
     Non-forested Wetlands greater than 10 acres
     Rivers below the 25 square mile drainage point
     Coastal Wetlands
     Tidal Waters
     Essential Wildlife Habitat
          (Least Tern, Roseate Tern, Piping Plover)
75 Foot Buffer Zones - 
     Streams between the 300 acre drainage point
     and the 25 square mile drainage point

Data Source:
Maine Office of GIS

Utilities
Electric
Pipeline
Railroad
Airfield

Habitat
Essential Wildlife Habitat (Least Tern, Roseate Tern, Piping Plover)

Statewide Standards Rules Apply
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Hydrology
Pond or Lake
River
Estuary

Streams

Roads
Interstate
US Highway
State Highway
24k Roads

Contours

100 ft
20 ft


